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KÖNIG has been setting the trend while  
dominating the wheel industry for over 25  
years. All  KÖNIG Wheels are designed to look 
aggressive on the street and perform on the 
track. Every wheel brought to you is proven with 
years of track-tested innovation. Our quality is 
second to none and we show that design after 

design . We make the best products because  
we refuse to settle for anything less. This is 
why we are not just a wheel company; we have  
become a permanent fixture in the automotive 
industry. KÖNIG is one of the industry’s most 
coveted aftermarket wheels and we take pride 
in creating them for our customers.

About Us
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LACE
Gloss Black W/Mirror  

Machine Face

17x8

18x8

18x9.5

19x8

LACE
Gloss Black W/Mirror  

Machine Face

19x9.5
20x8.5 • 20x10

NEW

NEW
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18x7.5

18x8

19x8

19x9.5

AFTER BURNER
Gloss Black W/Prizma® Lip

20x8.5
20x10

AFTER BURNER

18x7.5

18x8

19x8

19x9.5

20x8.5
20x10

Full Chrome W/Prizma® Lip
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SWURVE

15x6.5

16x7

17x7

18x7.5

SWURVE

18x8
18x9.5

Matte Black  
W/Machine Face  

and Machined
Undercut

NEW

NEW

19x8
19x9.5

Undercut Technology
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15x6.5

16x7

17x7

BUMP
Matte Black  
W/Red Undercut

15x6.5

16x7

17x7

BUMP
Race Silver  
W/Blue Undercut

NEW

NEW

Undercut Technology
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15x6.5

16x7

17x7

18x7.5

INCOMING
Matte Black  

W/Machine Face 

14x6 • 15x6.5

16x7

17x7

18x7.5

K TUNE
Gloss Black 

W/Mirror Machine Face 

NEW
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17x7

18x7.5

19x7.5

20x8

TOXXIN V.2
Gloss Black 
W/Machine Face 

Optional Center Cap Included

20x8.5

20x10

ALL ALONE
Gloss Black 
W/Prizma® Lip
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AGAIN 4
Opal W/Machine Lip/PCD 

Gloss Black W/Machine PCD 
W/Red Stripe

15x6.5

16x7

17x7

18x7.5
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AGAIN 5
Opal W/Machine Lip/PCD 

Gloss Black W/Machine PCD 
W/Red Stripe

17x8

18x8

www.konigwheels.com                        1800.645.3878



11

17x8 • 18x8
SMALL CAP: 5H

18x9.5 • 19x8

19x9.5 • 20x8

HOTSWAP
Gloss Black W/ Chrome 
Spokes / Mirror with Carbon 
Fiber Spokes  

UNKNOWN
Gloss Black 
W/Mirror Machine Face 

17x7 • 17x8

18x7.5 • 18x8

19x8 • 19x9.5

20x8

SHOWN WITH OPTIONAL RED SPOKES 

17 X 7 • 18 X 7.5
Covered Cap: 8H/10H

OPTIONAL SPOKES AVAILABLE IN: 
RED • BLACK • CHROME • CARBON FIBER
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O
ld S

chool

RETRACK
Graphite W/Machine Lip 

Red W/Machine Lip 
Pearl White

15x7

15x7.5

NEW

16x7
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B BOMB
Gloss Red W/Machine Lip 
Opal W/Machine Lip

FWD 15x7

RWD 15x7.5

O
ld

 S
ch

oo
l

REWIND
Silver W/Machine Lip 
Graphite W/Machine Lip 

14x7

15x7

16x7
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Lightw
eight

FOIL
Brush Silver

15x7

16x7

DAYLITE
Black W/Yellow Stripe 

Gold/Green/Orange

4H 15x6.5

4H/5H 16x7

17x7

16x7 Available in 
Black W/Yellow Stripe only

KONIG brings you their performance 

lightweight wheel line. Used in many 

forms of motorsports sanctioned 

by Formula Drift, SCCA, NASA, and 

NHRA associations just to name a 

few. On and off the track, these wheels 

are proven to perform in style.

NEW

17x7

14
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RUNAWAY
Hyper Grey 
Shadow Black

17x7

17x8

18x8
18x9

TWILITE
Matte Grey/Red Stripe 
White/Red Stripe 
Gold/Black Stripe

15x6.5

16x7
17x7

NEW

SPECIAL NEW FITMENT AVAILABLE
IN 18X9 FOR EVO 8/9  

8H Fitment Only
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Lightw
eight

ZERO IN
Matte Black W/Machine Face 

/Red Undercut

17x7

18x8

ZERO
Gloss Black /Red Stripe

15x6.5 • 16x7

17x7 • 17x8

18x8 • 18x9

ULTRA-LIGHTWEIGHT SERIES

18x9.5

NEW

SPECIAL NEW FITMENT AVAILABLE
IN 18X9 FOR EVO X AND 08+ WRX STI    

SPECIAL NEW FITMENT AVAILABLE
IN 18X9.5 FOR EVO X AND 08+ WRX STI    

18x9 SPOKE

16
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BRITELITE
Gloss Black W/Full  
Machine Face
Gloss Red  
W/Machine Lip

15x6.5

16x7

17x7

FEATHER
Carbon/Gold 
Race Silver 

8 Spoke/4H Gloss Black

15x6.5 • 16x7

17x7 • 17x7.5

10 Spoke/5H Gloss Black
Carbon/Gold/Race Silver

10 Spoke/5H Shown
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Lightw
eight

MINUZ
Carbon

15x6.5

HELIUM
Bronze/Race Silver/ 

Carbon

15x6.5

16x7
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BEYOND
Graphite 
W/Machine Face

17x8 • 17x9

18x8.5 • 18x9.5

20x9 • 20x10
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HIGH ROAD
Silver 

W/Full Machine Face

15x8

16x8

18x8.5

20x8.5

CROSS ROAD
Gloss Black W/Full 

Machine Face

18x8.5

20x8.5
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15x7.5 • 15x10

15x8 • 16x8

17x8 • 18x8

18x8.5 • 20x8.5

RUGGED ROAD
Silver Machine Face
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3-Piece Wheel

Custom Offsets

Spun Aluminum

Chrome Lips

19 inch or 20 inch

Up to 11.5 inch     

ALLEE
Gloss Black/Mirror  

Machine Face/Chrome Lip
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SORTEE
Chrome W/Chrome 

3-Piece Wheel

Custom Offsets

Spun Aluminum

Chrome Lips

19 inch or 20 inch

Up to 11.5 inch
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VENTILLE
Gloss Black/Mirror Machine Face 

W/Chrome Lip

3-Piece Wheel

Custom Offsets

Spun Aluminum

Chrome Lips

19 inch or 20 inch

Up to 11.5 inch

CONTROLLEE
Gloss Black W/Chrome Lip

Chrome W/Chrome Lip 

3-Piece Wheel
Custom Offsets
Spun Aluminum

Chrome Lips
19 inch or 20 inch

Up to 11.5 inch

www.privatwheels.com                         1800.645.3878                   



VULKAN
Titanium Finish

17x8 • 18x8

18x9.5 • 19x8

19x8 • 19x9.5

20x8.5 • 20x10

NEW

25
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ZIEL
Mirror Paint Finish 

W/Carbon Fiber

18x8

19x8

19x9.5

20x8.5

20x10

NEW
Coming Soon

www.privatwheels.com                         1800.645.3878                   

08 Mercedes C-Class shown with: 20x8.5 Front
                                                          20x10 Rear    



MOTIV
Graphite W/Mirror 
Machine Face

17x8

18x8

18x9

19x9

20x8.5

20x10

BREMSEN
Gloss Black  
W/Mirror Machine Face

20x8.5

20x9.5
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NETZ
Mirror Machine Face 

Forge Grey or Gloss Black 
W/Mirror Lip

17x7 • 17x8

18x7.5 • 18x8

19x8 • 19x9.5

20x8.5 • 20x10

17x8

18x8

19x8

19x9.5

RESERV
Forge Grey 

W/Mirror Machine Lip
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15x6.5

16x7

17x7

FERRIS
Gloss Black W/Full 

Machine Face

NEW

17x7R
18x8

STAGGERED LIP TECHNOLODGY

30
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15x6.5

16x7

17x7

MAZE
Gloss Black 
W/Red Stripe

15x6.5

16x7

17x7

18x7.5

KNIGHT
Gloss Black 
W/Polished Lip

31

NEW

NEW

18x7.5
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14x5.5

15x6

16x6.5

VERSE
Silver

16x7

17x7

18x8

ALLEGRO
Graphite 

W/Machine Face

32

NEW

NEW

17x7
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15x6.5

AIR
Carbon or Graphite  
Machine Face

GUILT
Gloss Black 
W/Machine Lip

17x7

17x8

18x7.5

18x8

18x9
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15x6.5

AHEAD
Graphite W/Machine PCD

REMEMBER
Gold W/Machine Lip

Black W/Machine Lip
Silver W/Machine Lip

16x7

SCREECH
Gloss Black W/Machine Face

Gold  W/Machine Lip

15x7

16x7

17x7
18x7.5

16x7

34
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14x6

15x6.5

16x7

VIGOR
Hyper Silver

15x6.5

16x7

17x7

VALOR
Silver

35

14x6

15x6.5

16x7

NOVEL
Flash Silver

17x7

17x7
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